2/14/2026

ald
346
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
419
420
424
426
432
434
435
436
437
438
439

441
442

445
446
447

449
450
451
452
453

FirstName
TEST

Test
Angie
Megan
Alexis
Savanah
Tammy
Zak
DIAMARIS
JESSICA
JEREMY
RORY
JESA
COURTNIE
CRYSTAL
KANOA
MIRANDA
ALICIA
JAIDE
TARA
JACKIE
BRYAN
TAMMY
ZACH
BRYAN
MORGAN
MORGAN
BROOKE
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL
REX

RJ
BRYAN

Active Keno Writers RF

Middlel ni

T

LastName
TEST

TEST
FROEHLICH
OSBORN
YOUNG
PETERSEN
MUECKE
MCCRILLIS-SCHMITZ
GOMEZ
WALCHLI
CACAL
FROEHLICH
CHARVAT
BROOKS
BARTA
GAFKAN
KELLEY
STRECKER
MCCALL
FROEHLICH
BROWN
POWELL
DRAZDYS
WALTON
POWELL
JONES
JONES
CORRY
HANWAY
MEADE
FROELICH
FROELICH
POWELL



