

<u>gId</u>	<u>FirstName</u>	<u>MiddleIni</u>	<u>LastName</u>	<u>ityLevel</u>
346	TEST	T	TEST	400
399	Test		TEST	300
400	Angie		FROEHLICH	300
401	Megan		OSBORN	300
402	Alexis		YOUNG	300
403	Savanah		PETERSEN	300
404	Tammy		MUECKE	300
405	Zak		MCCRILLIS-SCHMITZ	300
419	DIAMARIS		GOMEZ	300
420	JESSICA		WALCHLI	300
424	JEREMY		CACAL	300
426	RORY		FROEHLICH	300
432	JESA		CHARVAT	300
434	COURTNIE		BROOKS	300
435	CRYSTAL		BARTA	300
436	KANOA		GAFKAN	300
437	MIRANDA		KELLEY	300
438	ALICIA		STRECKER	300
439	JAIDE		MCCALL	300
440	TARA		FROEHLICH	300
441	JACKIE		BROWN	300
442	BRYAN		POWELL	300
443	TAMMY		DRAZDYS	300
444	ZACH		WALTON	300
445	BRYAN		POWELL	300
446	MORGAN		JONES	300
447	MORGAN		JONES	300
448	BROOKE		CORRY	300
449	CRYSTAL		HANWAY	300
450	CRYSTAL		MEADE	300
451	REX		FROELICH	300
452	RJ		FROELICH	300
453	BRYAN		POWELL	300